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2018 GALA SCHEDULE 
 

DAY DATE OPPOSITION HOME / 
AWAY 

LOCATION TIME COACH 
DEPART 
TIME 

TYPE OF 
GALA 

Friday 9th March Oldham Seals; 
Bury & Elton 

Away Oldham Leisure Centre  
Middleton Road 
Oldham 
OL9 6AF (Sat nav post 
code – OL9 6EJ) 

Warm up -19:45 
Start - 20:00 

19:00 Jubilee  

Friday 23rd March Radcliffe Home  Warm up - 20:00 
Start - 20:15 

 Junior League 

Friday 20th April Stretford Away Stretford Sports Village 
(Chester Centre) 
Greatstone Road 
Stretford 
M32 0ZS 

Warm up -19:00 
Start – 19:15 

17:45 Intermediate 
League 

Friday 18th May Radcliffe Home  Warm up - 20:00 
Start - 20:15 

 Intermediate 
League 

Thurs 24th May Dukinfield; 
Tyldesley; 
Howe Bridge  

Away Denton Pool 
Victoria Street 
Denton 
M34 3GU 

Warm up - 19:45 
Start - 20:00 

18:45 Jubilee  

Thurs 7th June Stalybridge Away Active Copley 
Huddersfield Road 
Stalybridge 
SK15 3ET 

Warm up - 19:45 
Start - 20:00 

18:45 Junior League  

Friday 15th June Dukinfield Home  Warm up - 20:00 
Start - 20:15 

 Junior League 

Sat 23rd June ORCA Away Royton Leisure Centre  
Byron Street  
Royton 
OL2 6QZ 

Warm up - 15:30 
Start – 15:45 

14:45 Junior League  

Friday 6th July Chadderton: 
Ramsbottom; 
ORCA 

Home  Warm up - 20:00 
Start - 20:15 

 Jubilee 

Mon 9th July ORCA Away Royton Leisure Centre  
Byron Street  
Royton 
OL2 6QZ 

Warm up - 19:15 
Start – 19:30 

18:30 Intermediate 
League 

Mon 17th Sept Chadderton Away Chadderton Wellbeing 
Centre  
Burnley Street 
Chadderton 
OL9 0JW 

Warm up - 19:15 
Start – 19:30 

18:30 Junior League  

Friday 28th Sept Saddleworth Home  Warm up - 20:00 
Start - 20:15 

 Junior League 

Friday 5th Oct Chadderton Home  Warm up - 20:00 
Start - 20:15 

 Intermediate 
League 

TBC w/c 8th Oct TBC - Jubilee 
Final Week 

TBC TBC TBC TBC Jubilee 

Sat 20th Oct Swinton Away Swinton and Pendlebury 
Leisure Centre 
Cromwell Road 
Swinton 
M27 9SZ 

Warm up - 16:15 
Start – 16:30 

15:15 Intermediate 
League 

TBC TBC N/A Home  TBC  In House Club 
Championship 

TBC TBC N/A Home  TBC  In House Club 
Gala 

 


